

In view of order passed below exh. 114, following additional issues are framed.

Additional Issues

- 3-A Whether suit is barred by law of limitation ?
- 3-B Whether the right of plaintiff to claim any relief based on sale deed no. 153/80 had been extinguished ?

Place : Chakur
Date : 02/03/2026

(V.S. Waghmode)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Chakur